
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY  

 

 

 

 

 
 

District Attorney 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Claudia Walker 

Telephone Number (909) 382-7689 

 
Contractor  California Victim Compensation 

Board 

Contractor Representative Marjorie Rogers 

Telephone Number (916) 491-3707 

Contract Term July 1, 2019 – June 30, 2023 

Original Contract Amount $436,758 

Amendment Amount $145,586 

Total Contract Amount $582,344 

Cost Center 4502001000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
 
In 1997 the California Victim Compensation Claims Boards implemented a 
program to increase imposition of statutorily mandated fines and restitution 
orders.  San Bernardino County has received this grant for the last 25 years 
and funds a restitution specialist to educate the law enforcement community 
regarding restitution requirements. 
 
This agreement amendment will provide an additional year of funding to the 
original agreement.  The amended agreement in the amount of $582,344 will 
continue funding and offset the costs of staff assigned for a total of four fiscal 
years; 2019-20 in the amount of $145,586; 2020-21 in the amount of $145,586; 
2021-22 in the amount of $145,58 and 2022-23 in the amount of $145,586. 

 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Katherine Hardy, Deputy County Counsel      Jason Anderson, District Attorney 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
19-308-A1 

 
SAP Number 

      


